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^jvLlijjir Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
^^•' 4"' 'T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N050/2015-2016 Date: 24-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Siddaganga Institute of Nursing 
Sciences and Research Centre 
B H Road, 
Tumkur-572 102. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 03-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

17 (Seventeen) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

[Sri. N 
REG 

t 
Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^/2^ System Analyst to Host in the website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 24-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College : N050 Siddaganga Institute of Nursing Sciences and Research 
Centre,Tumkur 

Ref: P ^ ^ 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats ; 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 17 

Course : BSC Nursing 

Sl.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

ACHSAH ELSY JOHN 

BHANUPRIYA S A 

D SONALI PATRA 

HEMALATHA R 

JOICY JOSE 

KOUSALIYA V 

KOYELISHA MALLICK 

LALITHA A 

MRINALINI MONDAL 

RADHIKA REJI 

RASHMI B 

RESHMI RAJU 

SHAIKH MEHEJABIN HAJIALI AKBAR 

SHILPA K N 

Register 
Number 
15N3671 

15N3672 

15N3673 

15N3674 

15N3675 

15N3676 

15N3677 

15N3678 

15N3679 

15N3680 

15N3681 

15N3682 

15N3683 

15N3684 



SI.No. 

-15 

16 

17 

Name of the Candidate 

SHILPA P 

SUSHMAB.G 

VIJAYALAKSHMI Y ROTTI 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

Register 
Number 
15N3685 

15N3686 

15N3687 

No Candidates 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science^Karrwtaka 

### End of the Report ### 


