

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N050/2015-2016

Date: 24-03-2016

To,

The Principal, Siddaganga Institute of Nursing Sciences and Research Centre B H Road, Tumkur – 572 102.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

**Ref:** Your letter Dated: 03-11-2015.

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 17 (Seventeen) only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

Sri. Nagaraya REGISTRAR

Ç,

## Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst to Host in the website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 24-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N050 Siddaganga Institute of Nursing Sciences and Research

Centre, Tumkur

Ref: RGa/AFE/CNS-223/2015-16/29-1-16

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 60 No. of Admissions Approved : 17

Course: BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	ACHSAH ELSY JOHN	15N3671
2	BHANUPRIYA S A	15N3672
3	D SONALI PATRA	15N3673
4	HEMALATHA R	15N3674
5	JOICY JOSE	15N3675
6	KOUSALIYA V	15N3676
7	KOYELISHA MALLICK	15N3677
8	LALITHA A	15N3678
9	MRINALINI MONDAL	15N3679
10	RADHIKA REJI	15N3680
11	RASHMI B	15N3681
12	RESHMI RAJU	15N3682
13	SHAIKH MEHEJABIN HAJIALI AKBAR	15N3683
14	SHILPA K N	15N3684

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
15	SHILPA P	15N3685
16	SUSHMA B.G	15N3686
17	VIJAYALAKSHMI Y ROTTI	15N3687
No Cano	lidates I Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sci	REGISTRAR ences Karnataka
	### End of the Re	eport ###